
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

19 

32 

55 

53 

45 

4 

90 

1 

89 

5 

92 

57 

36 

14 

11 

54 

23 

85 

17 

31 

Name 

Julian PUFFE 

Marc MOSER 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Alessandro POLITA 

Jan BÜHN 

Ricardo BRINK 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Jan MOHR 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Kevin SIEDER 

Marc NEUMANN 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Leon LANGSTÄDTLER 

Bobby BOS 

Tim STADTMÜLLER 

Björn STUPPI 

Tim EBY 

Sarah HEIDE 

Klasse 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

SBK1000 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

ITA 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

UKR 

AUT 

AUT 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Runden 

11 

15 

13 

14 

11 

13 

14 

6 

11 

11 

13 

13 

15 

15 

16 

13 

14 

15 

10 

11 

Beste Zeit. 

1:25.745 

1:25.867 

1:26.080 

1:26.092 

1:26.284 

1:26.336 

1:26.426 

1:26.646 

1:26.745 

1:26.835 

1:26.886 

1:26.909 

1:27.024 

1:27.235 

1:27.839 

1:28.252 

1:29.160 

1:29.595 

1:29.920 

1:30.672 

Diff. 

0.122 

0.335 

0.347 

0.539 

0.591 

0.681 

0.901 

1.000 

1.090 

1.141 

1.164 

1.279 

1.490 

2.094 

2.507 

3.415 

3.850 

4.175 

4.927 

Abstand 

0.122 

0.213 

0.012 

0.192 

0.052 

0.090 

0.220 

0.099 

0.090 

0.051 

0.023 

0.115 

0.211 

0.604 

0.413 

0.908 

0.435 

0.325 

0.752 

In Runde 

5 

11 

12 

10 

10 

5 

14 

3 

7 

3 

13 

9 

7 

14 

13 

10 

9 

13 

7 

6 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko Pfütze D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Reiner Lippold D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis Brödel D/GER 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Published 

time:

DMSB-Reg.-Nr. S-05/19, FIM Europe EMN: 10/538 FIM IMN: 191/82

IDM Schleizer Dreieck/D 

IDM Superbike 1000 

2. Qualifying 

Qualifikation (30:00 Zeit) started at 14:00:00 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

27.07.2019 14:00 


